
Prepared by USDA-Natural Resources Conservation Service,
Oregon Resources Inventory Team Office, Beaverton - 7/23/2003

0

100,000

200,000

300,000

400,000

500,000

600,000

700,000

800,000

900,000

1,000,000

A
re

a 
(E

st
im

at
ed

 A
cr

es
)

170900 170501 170701 170703 180102 170601 170502 171003 170702
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1997 Irrigated Cultivated Cropland vs Total Cultivated Cropland
Oregon by 6 Digit Hydrologic Unit Code (HUC) Area

National Resources Inventory Results
Estimated for Non-Federal Lands Only

Total Cultivated
Cropland

Irrigated Cultivated
Cropland

170501 - Middle Snake/Boise
170502 - Middle Snake/Powder
170601 - Lower Snake
170701 - Middle Columbia
170702 - John Day River Basin
170703 - Deschutes River Basin
170900 - Willamette
171003 - Southern Oregon Coastal
180102 - Klamath River Basin

HUCs not shown due to low statistical reliability
160402 - Black Rock Desert
170800 - Lower Columbia
171002 - Northern Oregon Coastal
171200 - Oregon Closed Basins (Malheur)
180101 - Northern California Coastal
180200 - Upper Sacramento


